
CONTRACT TASK ORDER / MODIFICATION LOG
ATTACHMENT B

Task Order 

Number

Task Order Title Task Order 

Award Amt

Approved 

Mods

Proposed and 

Pending Task 

Orders / Mods

Revised Task 

Order Award 

Amt

Completion 

Date

Status

AE36687-001 MOL Improvements 

Project - Preliminary 

Engineering Services

$5,000,000.00 $5,600,000.00 $0.00 $10,600,000.00 6/30/2021 Approved 

AE36687-001-

MOD-TBD

MOL Improvements 

Project - Design 

Development of Sepulveda 

and Van Nuys Stations 

Grade Separation and 

Gated Crossings

$3,207,769.30 $3,207,769.30 6/20/2022 Pending

AE36687-001A MOL BRT Improvements - 

Engineering Support for 

Outreach Program

$112,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112,200.00 03/31/2018 Approved 

AE36687-002 Supplemental Engineering 

Services - Geotechnical 

Engineering Support
$240,000.00 ($163,916.80) $0.00 $76,083.20 02/28/2018 Approved 

AE36687-003 Sepulveda Blvd Survey at 

Ovada Pl
$18,916.33 $0.00 $0.00 $18,916.33 09/15/2017 Approved 

AE36687-004 Cancelled $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Cancelled

AE36687-005 MBL Special Trackwork 

Design including DSDC
$382,261.43 $491,910.00 $0.00 $874,171.43 7/31/2020 Approved 

AE36687-006 Virginia TPSS Survey 

Services
$10,297.88 $0.00 $0.00 $10,297.88 12/31/2017 Approved 

AE36687-007 Blue Line Fare Gates 

Addition Project Site 

Services

$14,149.60 $0.00 $0.00 $14,149.60 01/31/2018 Approved 

AE36687-009 Lankershim Depot Park 

Topographic Survey 

Services

$3,375.20 $0.00 $0.00 $3,375.20 01/31/2018 Approved 

AE36687-010 Lankershim Depot Park 

Landscape Architect - 

Design Review Services

$7,265.22 $14,594.57 $0.00 $21,859.79 01/31/2018 Approved 

AE36687-011 Metro Blue Line Del Amo 

Station Survey
$10,533.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,533.00 06/30/2018 Approved 

AE36687-012 Legal Description Review 

for Vista Canyon/City of 

Santa Clarita Development 

Project

$8,800.00 $5,859.25 $0.00 $14,659.25 06/30/2018 Approved 

AE36687-013 Metro Green Line Track 2 

Near Harbor Freeway 

Station Survey

$33,901.00 $2,349.00 $0.00 $36,250.00 09/30/2019 Approved 

AE36687-014 Expo/Crenshaw West Side 

Portal Conceptual Design $124,983.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $133,983.00 06/30/2019 Approved 

Contract AE36687 Page 1 of 2



CONTRACT TASK ORDER / MODIFICATION LOG
ATTACHMENT B

Task Order 

Number

Task Order Title Task Order 

Award Amt

Approved 

Mods

Proposed and 

Pending Task 

Orders / Mods

Revised Task 

Order Award 

Amt

Completion 

Date

Status

AE36687-015 Metro Expo II Line MSE 

Walls 726 and 727 Survey 

Monitoring Program
$55,759.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55,759.00 03/31/2020 Approved 

AE36687-016 Metro Expo II Line MSE 

Walls 726 and 727 - Top of 

Rails Survey

$32,914.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,914.00 03/31/2020 Approved 

AE36687-017 Metro Orange Line Colfax 

Recycled Water Project $76,738.00 $46,438.00 $79,413.00 $202,589.00 6/30/2021 Pending

AE36687-018 Washington Satellite Yard 

Topographic Survey for the 

New Blue Project

$18,033.00 $7,389.02 $0.00 $25,422.02 03/31/2019 Approved 

AE36687-019 Conceptual 

Design/Planning in Support 

of the Metrolink SB/Gold 

Line Task Force

$443,999.00 $0.00 $0.00 $443,999.00 9/30/2020 Approved 

AE36687-020 Landscape Arch. Support 

for Metro Expo Line Bike 

Path Landscape 

Repairs/Turnover

$24,739.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,739.00 09/30/2019 Approved 

AE36687-021 Ridership Modeling and 

Risk Analysis
$78,372.00 $0.00 $0.00 $78,372.00 09/30/2019 Approved 

AE36687-022 Metro Gold Line ROW and 

Easement Survey for 

Immediate Remedial 

Measures in the Vicinity of 

N Virginia Ave Grade 

Crossing Azusa

$24,018.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,018.00 06/20/2020 Approved 

AE36687-023 MOL Improvements 

Project - Pilot Gates 

Project

$1,477,940.00 $1,477,940.00 6/20/2021 Pending

Totals: $6,721,254.66 $6,013,623.04 $4,765,122.30 $17,500,000.00

Contract AE36687 Page 2 of 2


